A791 825 @ Mizmi VLS

$559,000

e 2 beds
e 2 baths

* Residential

79 12TH ST, MIAMI, FL, 33130

https://ritterproperties.com

Enjoy a luxury urban living in the heart of Brickell, in this stunning SIS

e Active
¢« 1013 sq ft

updated 2BR/2BA at Axis! The spacious, modern layout features
include floor-to-ceiling windows, high ceilings, brand-new vinyl
floors, brand-new modern lighting fixtures, and a sleek Euro-style
kitchen with granite & stainless steel appliances and in-unit
washer and dryer. Expansive balcony perfect for outdoor [...]

Basics




Date added: Added 1 week ago
Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 2 beds

Half baths: 0 half baths

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft
ListOfficeName: Gilvan Realty Corp

View: Other View

Category: Condominium

Status: Active

Bathrooms: 2 baths

Area: 1013 sq ft

SubdivisionName: THE AXIS ON BRICKELL COND
GarageSpaces: 1

UnitNumber: 1403-S

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntrylLevel: 14

MLS ID: A11791823

Building Details

Cooling features: Electric
ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise

Building Name: THE AXIS ON BRICKELL
COND

Heating: Electric

Amenities & Features

Features: Elevator, Lobby, Pantry, Walk-In
Closet(s)

Year built: 2008
NewConstructionYN: No

Exterior material: CBS Construction

Parking: 1 Space, Assigned, Covered, No
Motorcycle, No Rv/Boats, No Trucks/Trailers, Valet

Security Features: Elevator Secure, Fire
Alarm, Guard At Site, Stairs Secured

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electric WindowFeatures: Blinds, Impact Glass

Range, Electric Water Heater, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony
GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No



